
              Jap Air Tours Pte Ltd 
                   

78 DUNLOP STREET, SINGAPORE 209405 TEL: 6292 2829 Email : japair@japtours.com 

    

3  DAYS  2 NIGHTS  PHUKET  FREE  N  EASY  

Quoted in Singapore dollars per person 

Hotel   3 Days 2 nights  free  n Easy Extension night with BF 

 

Twin / 

Triple 

Chd  w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single Twin  

Triple 

Chd w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single 

Ashlee Plaza Patong Hotel 

& Spa 

08-01-18  to  31-03-18 

Superior (116) 

Deluxe  (129) 

Executive (4) 

 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18 

Superior (116) 

Deluxe  (129) 

Executive (4) 

 

 

 

170 

190 

210 

 

 

120 

130 

155 

 

 

 

130 

130 

130 

 

 

120 

130 

130 

 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

 

290 

330 

370 

 

 

190 

210 

260 

 

 

 

80 

90 

100 

 

 

55 

60 

73 

 

 

 

60 

60 

60 

 

 

55 

60 

60 

 

 

 

25 

25 

25 

 

 

25 

25 

25 

 

 

 

140 

160 

180 

 

 

90 

100 

125 

Ashlee Heights Patong hotel 

& suite (Ex Citrus Plaza) 

08-01-18  to  31-03-18 

Superior  (47) 

Deluxe city view (12) 

Premier Triple (12) – 3paxs 

2 Bed room (4) – 4 paxs 

 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18 

Superior  (47) 

Deluxe city view (12) 

Premier Triple (12) – 3paxs 

2 Bed room (4) – 4 paxs 

 

 

 

200 

220 

250 

300 

 

 

145 

155 

180 

230 

 

 

 

135 

135 

135 

135 

 

 

135 

135 

135 

135 

 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

 

350 

390 

450 

550 

 

 

240 

260 

310 

410 

 

 

 

95 

105 

120 

145 

 

 

68 

73 

85 

110 

 

 

 

63 

63 

63 

63 

 

 

63 

63 

63 

63 

 

 

 

25 

25 

25 

25 

 

 

25 

25 

25 

25 

 

 

 

170 

190 

220 

270 

 

 

115 

125 

150 

200 

Ashlee HUB Patong   4* 

Deluxe (110 rm  x 42 sq.m) 

Below Special promotion  

(Code : HUB-075) 

09-01-18  to  31-03-18 

 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18 

 

 

 

 

140 

 

120 

 

 

 

 

110 

 

110 

 

 

 

 

80 

 

80 

 

 

 

 

230 

 

190 

 

 

 

 

65 

 

55 

 

 

 

 

50 

 

50 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

25 

 

 

 

 

110 

 

90 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



A01 



 

 

 

Quoted in Sin dollars per person  

Hotel   3 Days 2 nights  free  n Easy Extension night with BF 

 

Twin / 

Triple 

Chd  w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single Twin  

Triple 

Chd w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single 

88  Hotel   3* 

21-01-18  to  28-02-18 

City view Standard 

City view Superior  

 

01-03-18  to  31-03-18 

City view Standard 

City view Superior  

 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18 

City view Standard 

City view Superior  

 

 

 

105 

115 

 

 

85 

95 

 

 

75 

85 

 

 

 

105 

105 

 

 

- 

- 

 

 

- 

85 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

 

160 

180 

 

 

120 

140 

 

 

100 

120 

 

 

48 

53 

 

 

38 

43 

 

 

33 

38 

 

 

 

48 

48 

 

 

- 

- 

 

 

- 

38 

 

 

 

20 

20 

 

 

20 

20 

 

 

20 

20 

 

 

 

75 

85 

 

 

55 

65 

 

 

45 

55 

Hotel  with swimming pool  + 4 mins walk to Juncelong Shopping Mall & Bangla walking street  

 

At Home Boutique    3* 

Deluxe city view  

 

21-01-18  to  28-02-18 

 

01-03-18  to  31-03-18 

 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18 

 

 

 

 

110 

 

90 

 

85 

 

 

 

 

110 

 

90 

 

85 

 

 

 

65 

 

65 

 

65 

 

 

 

170 

 

130 

 

120 

 

 

 

50 

 

40 

 

38 

 

 

 

 

50 

 

40 

 

38 

 

 

 

18 

 

18 

 

18 

 

 

 

 

80 

 

60 

 

55 

AMATA PATONG 

08-01-18  to  31-03-18 

Standard 

Deluxe  

Deluxe pool view 

Grand deluxe  

Junior Suite  

Family Suite  

 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18 

Standard 

Deluxe  

Deluxe pool view 

Grand deluxe  

Junior Suite  

Family Suite  

 

 

 

170 

190 

200 

230 

355 

390 

 

 

125 

145 

155 

185 

270 

300 

 

 

Na 

130 

130 

130 

130 

130 

 

 

Na 

130 

130 

130 

130 

130 

 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

 

290 

330 

350 

410 

655 

730 

 

 

200 

240 

260 

320 

490 

550 

 

 

80 

90 

95 

100 

173 

190 

 

 

58 

68 

73 

88 

130 

145 

 

 

Na 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

 

 

Na 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

 

 

 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

 

 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

 

 

140 

160 

170 

200 

325 

360 

 

 

95 

115 

125 

155 

240 

270 

 

 

 



A02 

 

Quoted in Sin dollars per person  

Hotel   3 Days 2 nights  free  n Easy Extension night with BF 

 

Twin / 

Triple 

Chd  w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single Twin  

Triple 

Chd w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single 

APK Resort  (patong ) 

16-01-18  to  31-03-18 

Standard  

Superior  

Deluxe   

 

1-04-18  to  31-10-18 

Standard 

Superior  

Deluxe 

 

 

110 

120 

140 

 

 

90 

100 

110 

 

 

110 

120 

120 

 

 

Na 

100 

100 

 

 

65 

65 

65 

 

 

65 

65 

65 

 

 

170 

190 

230 

 

 

130 

150 

170 

 

 

50 

55 

65 

 

 

40 

45 

50 

 

 

50 

55 

55 

 

 

Na 

45 

45 

 

 

15 

15 

15 

 

 

15 

15 

15 

 

 

80 

90 

110 

 

 

60 

70 

80 

Walking distance to Patong night street , Bangla street about 5 mins  

 

APK RESORT & SPA 

16-01-18  to  31-03-18 

Economy   

Standard 

Superior  

Deluxe 

Honeymoon suite 

Junior suite  

 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18 

Economy   

Standard 

Superior  

Deluxe 

Honeymoon suite 

Junior suite  

 

 

100 

120 

135 

150 

160 

175 

 

 

80 

95 

110 

125 

140 

160 

 

 

- 

120 

120 

120 

120 

120 

 

 

- 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

 

 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

 

 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

 

 

150 

190 

220 

250 

270 

300 

 

 

110 

140 

170 

200 

230 

270 

 

 

45 

55 

63 

70 

75 

83 

 

 

35 

53 

50 

58 

65 

75 

 

 

- 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

 

 

- 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

 

 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

 

 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

 

 

70 

90 

105 

120 

130 

145 

 

 

50 

65 

80 

95 

110 

130 

Art Patong Residence  

21-01-18  to  28-02-18 

Premier  

Studio  

Family suite  

 

01-03-18  to  31-03-18 

Premier  

Studio  

Family suite  

 

 

140 

150 

280 

 

 

110 

125 

250 

 

 

140 

140 

140 

 

 

110 

110 

110 

 

 

70 

70 

70 

 

 

70 

70 

70 

 

 

230 

250 

510 

 

 

170 

200 

440 

 

 

65 

70 

135 

 

 

50 

58 

120 

 

 

60 

60 

60 

 

 

50 

50 

50 

 

 

20 

20 

20 

 

 

20 

20 

20 

 

 

110 

120 

250 

 

 

80 

95 

220 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

A03 

 

Quoted in Sin dollars per person  

Hotel   3 Days 2 nights  free  n Easy Extension night with BF 

 

Twin / 

Triple 

Chd  w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single Twin  

Triple 

Chd w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single 

Baomanburi  Patong  

20-01-18  to  15-03-18 

Superior  

Deluxe 

Grand deluxe 

Pool access  

 

16-03-18  to  15-04-18 

Superior  

Deluxe 

Grand deluxe 

Pool access  

 

16-04-18  to  31-10-18 

Superior  

Deluxe 

Grand deluxe 

Pool access  

 

Chinese New Year  

13-02-18  to  18-02-18 

 

 

150 

170 

200 

230 

 

 

130 

150 

165 

180 

 

 

110 

125 

140 

170 

 

 

130 

130 

130 

130 

 

 

130 

130 

130 

130 

 

 

110 

110 

110 

110 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

250 

290 

350 

410 

 

 

210 

250 

280 

310 

 

 

170 

200 

230 

290 

 

 

70 

80 

95 

110 

 

 

60 

70 

78 

85 

 

 

50 

58 

65 

80 

 

 

60 

60 

60 

60 

 

 

60 

60 

60 

60 

 

 

50 

50 

50 

50 

 

 

15 

15 

15 

15 

 

 

15 

15 

15 

15 

 

 

15 

15 

15 

15 

 

 

100 

120 

150 

180 

 

 

80 

100 

115 

130 

 

 

60 

75 

90 

120 

Chinese new year period  :  13  -  18  Feb 2018 

Compulsory Gala  per booking during the above period  :  dinner (one time only) 

Adult : RM120    Child : RM 60 per  person 

Jiraporn (J.R.P) Hill Resort 

(Patong) 

16-01-18  to  31-03-18 

Standard (27) 

Deluxe (20) 

Deluxe Pool Access (5) 

 

01-04-18  to  31-03-18 

Standard (27) 

Deluxe (20) 

Deluxe Pool Access (5) 

 

 

 

110 

125 

150 

 

 

90 

100 

110 

 

 

 

100 

100 

100 

 

 

90 

90 

90 

 

 

 

65 

65 

65 

 

 

65 

65 

65 

 

 

 

170 

200 

250 

 

 

130 

150 

170 

 

 

 

50 

58 

70 

 

 

40 

45 

50 

 

 

 

35 

35 

35 

 

 

40 

40 

40 

 

 

 

15 

15 

15 

 

 

15 

15 

15 

 

 

 

80 

95 

120 

 

 

60 

70 

80 

Holiday Inn Express  

Standard   

05-01-18  to  15-02-18 (offer) 

16-02-18  to  23-02-18 

24-02-18  to  28-02-18 (offer) 

01-03-18  to  31-03-18 (offer) 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18  

 

 

200 

230 

200 

190 

160 

 

 

Na 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

350 

410 

350 

330 

270 

 

 

95 

110 

95 

90 

75 

 

 

Na 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

 

 

170 

200 

170 

160 

130 

- 

 

 

 

 



 

 

A04 

 

  

Hotel   3 Days 2 nights  free  n Easy Extension night with BF 

 

Twin / 

Triple 

Chd  w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single Twin  

Triple 

Chd w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single 

Sleep with Me Hotel 

(Patong beach)  4* 

21-01-18  to  15-04-18 

Superior   

Deluxe Jacuzzi 

Suite 

 

15-04-18  to  31-10-18 

Superior   

Deluxe Jacuzzi 

Suite 

 

 

 

165 

250 

325 

 

 

130 

180 

230 

 

 

 

150 

150 

150 

 

 

130 

130 

130 

 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

80 

80 

80 

 

 

 

280 

450 

620 

 

 

210 

310 

410 

 

 

 

78 

120 

163 

 

 

60 

85 

110 

 

 

 

70 

70 

70 

 

 

50 

50 

50 

 

 

 

25 

25 

25 

 

 

25 

25 

25 

 

 

 

135 

220 

315 

 

 

100 

150 

180 

 

 

Quoted in Sin dollars per person  

Include Free city tour in Phuket  for guest arrival day on or before 1.00pm  or departure day  2.00pm or after  

Guest not allow to ask for refund  or replace  others tour if due to time not sufficient to provide free city tour  

Transfer all in seat in van ,.  Private  transfer will be charge accordingly  

 

Note : We reserved the right  to cancel or shorten the free city tour subject if insufficient of  times  

For 6  paxs and above can ask for private transfer airport round trip 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

A05 


